SIVIONETTI

PLASTIC MANUFACTURER FOR HORTICULTURE

GENERAL INFORMATION

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PACKAGING

STORAGE

DURABILITY

GRAFTING SOLUTIONS

STICK PLANT SUPPORT L. 110 mm

WHITE

CODE

CROP TYPE
CATEGORY
DESCRIPTION
COLOR

TYPE OF MATERIAL
SPECIFICATIONS

LENGHT
WEIGHT

Q.TY PER BOX (PCS)

BOX DIMENSION

BOX GROSS WEIGHT

BOX NET WEIGHT

PCS PER PALLET

Q.TY PER PALLET (BOXES)
PALLET DIMENSION
PALLET GROSS WEIGHT
PALLET NET WEIGHT

Ina cool, dry place:
*away from heat;

*away from direct sunlight;

300141NT

Cucurbitaceae; Solanaceae

Plant Supports

It supports the grafted plant's growth

White

Polyolefins (PO)

Recyclable

110 mm
0,33 ¢r

VALUE

18.750
38x12,5x29h
6,3

5,58

1.180.000

96
100x120x132h
614,8

535,68

* storage temperature should not exceed 60 °C

One growing season

UNIT
pcs
cm

kg

kg
pcs
boxes
cm

kg

kg
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